
SR.NO. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHERS NAME

1 English Skills in English (ORAL) Future Kids

2 G.K Wonderland (Level-1) Future Kids

3 English ® Rhyme 'N' Chime (Level-1) Future Kids

4 Hindi (Kavita) तराने (Lvel-1) Future Kids

5 Art & Craft My Colouring Train (A) Eklavya Lerners

BOOK LIST 2024-25

CLASS- NRY



SR.NO. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHERS NAME

1 English The Songs the letter Sing Book Macmillan Publication

2 Hindi वर्ण ज्ञान मोखिक (Level-1) Future Kids

3 G.K Wonderland (Level -2) Future Kids

4 English ® Rhyme 'N' Chime (Level -2) Future Kids

5 Hindi ® तराने (कखवताएँ )(Level-2) Future Kids

6 Art & Craft My Colouring Train  (Part-B) Eklavya Learners

BOOK LIST 2024-25

CLASS- U.K.G



SR.NO. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHERS NAME

1 English
The Songs the letter Sing Book -1 

and Book1-A
Macmillan Publication

2 Hindi शबद ज्ञान (मोखिक ) (Level-3) Future Kids

3 G.K Wonder Land Level-3 Future Kids

4 English Rhymes Rhyme 'N' Chime (Level-3) Future Kids

5 Hindi Rhymes तराने (कखवताएँ) (Level-3) Future Kids

6 Art & Craft My Colouring Train (Level-C) Eklavya Lerners

BOOK LIST 2024-25

CLASS- L.K.G



SR.NO. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHERS NAME

1 English ® Revised Celebrate 1 Pearson 

2 English (GR) Tune in to Grammar-1 Pearson 

3 Maths Living Maths -1 Ratna Sagar

4 Hindi राव्य -1 Viva Education

5 Punjabi ਸ ੁੱ ਚੇ ਮੋਤੀ ਸ਼ਬਦ ਬੋਧ R.K Publisher

6 EVS Our incredible Planet-1 Pearson 

7 Computer Logi Core Evergreen 

8 Art Handi Work Bharti Bhawan

9 G.K Be a G.K Champ-1 Pearson 

BOOK LIST 2024-25

CLASS- 1st 



SR.NO. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHERS NAME

1 English ® Revised Celebrate 2 Pearson

2 English (GR) Tune in to Grammar-2 Pearson

3 Maths Living Maths -2 Ratna Sagar

4 Hindi राव्य -2 Viva Education

5 Punjabi ਗ ਲਨਾਰ ਪੰਜਾਬੀ ਪਰਵੇਸ਼ਕਾ R.K Publi.

6 EVS Our incredible Planet-2 Pearson

7 Computer Logi Core-2 Evergreen

8 Art Handi Work Bharti Bhawan

9 G.K Be a G.K Champ-2 Pearson

BOOK LIST 2024-25

CLASS- 2nd 



SR.NO. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHERS NAME

1 English ® Revised Celebrate 3 Pearson

2 English (GR) Tune in to Grammar-3 Pearson

3 Maths Living Maths -3 Ratna Sagar

4 Hindi राव्य -3 Viva Education

5 Punjabi ਗ ਲਨਾਰ ਪੰਜਾਬੀ R.K Pub.

6 Punjabi ਵਰਦਾਨ ਪੰਜਾਬੀ ਵਵਆਕਰਨ -3 Omiara

7 S.st New Logman Vistas Pearson

8 Computer Logi Core-3 Evergreen

9 Art Handi Work Bharti Bhawan

10 G.K Be a G.K Champ-3 Pearson

11 Science Expanded Universal Sc-3 Pearson

BOOK LIST 2024-25

CLASS- 3rd



SR.NO. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHERS NAME

1 English ® Revised Celebrate 4 Pearson

2 English (Gr) Tune in to Grammar-4 Pearson

3 Maths Living Maths -4 Ratna Sagar

4 Hindi ® राव्य -4 Viva Education

5 Hindi (Gr) ज्ञान मखर् (व्याकरर्)-4 Future Kids

6 Punjabi ® ਗ ਲਨਾਰ ਪੰਜਾਬੀ-2 R.K Pub.

7 Punjabi (Gr) ਵਰਦਾਨ ਪੰਜਾਬੀ ਵਵਆਕਰਨ -4 Omiara

8 S.st New Logman Vistas -5 Pearson

9 Art Handi Work Bharti Bhawan

10 Computer Logicore Evergreen

11 G.K Be a G.K Champ-5 Pearson

12 Science Expanded Universal Sc-5 Pearson

BOOK LIST 2024-25

CLASS- 4th



SR.NO. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHERS NAME PRICE

1 English ® Revised Celebrate 5 Pearson

2 English (Gr) Tune in to Grammar-5 Pearson #

3 Maths Living Maths -5 Evergreen #

4 Hindi ® राव्य -5 Viva Education

5 Hindi (Gr) ज्ञान मखर् (व्याकरर्)-5 Future Kids #

6 Punjabi ® ਗ ਲਨਾਰ ਪੰਜਾਬੀ-3 R.K Pub.

7 Punjabi (Gr) ਵਰਦਾਨ ਪੰਜਾਬੀ ਵਵਆਕਰਨ -5 Omiara

8 S.st New Logman Vistas Pearson #

9 Science Expanded Universal Sc-5 Pearson

10 Art Handi Work Bharti Bhawan

11 G.K Be a G.K Champ-3 Pearson

12 Science Expanded Universal Sc-3 Pearson

BOOK LIST 2024-25

CLASS- 5th



SR.NO. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHERS NAME

1 English

1. Amber A Multi Skill Course in English

Course Book -6

2. Tune into Grammar-6

Indiannica Learning Pvt. Ltd

Pearson Publications

2 Mathematics NCERT NCERT

3 Mathematics Lab Mannual RD Publications

4 Science NCERT NCERT

5 Science Lab Mannual RD Publications

6 Social Science CANDID New Trends in Social Science 6 Candid Evergreen

7 Computer Touch Pad Artificial Intelligence 6 Orange

8 G.K. Be a G.K.Champ-6 Pearson Publications

9 Art and craft Art of AESTHETICS-6 Eklavya Learners 

10 Hindi pwvnI-6 Blue Print Education

11 Hindi (Grammar) Kanika Vyakarn -6 Camellia Publications

12 Punjabi guxqws pMjwbI pwTpusqk-6 D.R Jagjit Singh Dhuri

(Guntas Publications)

13 Punjabi (Grammer) igAwnkuMB ivAwkrn Aqy rcnwvlI-6 (Guntas Publications)

BOOK LIST 2024-25

CLASS- 6th



SR.NO. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHERS NAME

1 English

1. Amber A Multi Skill Course in English

Course Book -7

2. Tune into Grammar

Indiannica Learning Pvt. Ltd

Pearson Publications

2 Mathematics 
NCERT NCERT

3 Mathematics Lab Mannual

4 Science 
NCERT NCERT

5 Science Lab Mannual Rhine 

6 Social Science New Trends in Social Science 7 Candid Evergreen

7 Computer Touch Pad Artificial Intelligence 7 Orange

8 G.K. Be a G.K. Champ- 7 Pearson Publications

9 Art and craft Art of AESTHETICS-7 Eklavya Learners 

10 Hindi pwvnI-7 Blue Print Education

11 Hindi (Grammer) Kanika Vyakarn -7 Camellia Publications

12 Punjabi guxqws pMjwbI pwTpusqk 7 D.R Jagjit Singh Dhuri

(Guntas Publications)

13 Punjabi (Grammer) igAwnkuMB ivAwkrn Aqy rcnwvlI-7 (Guntas Publications)

BOOK LIST 2024-25

CLASS- 7th



SR.NO. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHERS NAME

1 English

1. Amber A Multi Skill Course in English

Course Book -8

2. Tune in to Grammar-8

Indiannica Learning Pvt. Ltd

Pearson Publications

2 Mathematics 
NCERT NCERT

3 Mathematics Lab Mannual

4 Science 
NCERT NCERT

5 Science Lab Mannual

6 Social Science CANDID New Trends in Social Science 8 Candid Evergreen

7 Computer Touch Pad Artificial Intelligence 8 Orange

8 G.K. Be a G.K. Champ 8 Pearson Publications

9 Art and craft Art of AESTHETICS-8 Eklavya Learners 

10 Hindi pwvnI-8 Blue Print Education

11 Hindi (Grammer) Kanika Vyakarn -8 Camellia Publications

12 Punjabi guxqws pMjwbI pwTpusqk 8 D.R Jagjit Singh Dhuri

(Guntas Publications)

13 Punjabi (Grammer) igAwnkuMB ivAwkrn Aqy rcnwvlI-8 (Guntas Publications)

BOOK LIST 2024-25

CLASS- 8th



SR.NO. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHERS NAME

1 English Course Book
1. Beehive 

2. Moments  

NCERT

NCERT

2 Punjabi Course Book
1.swihq mwlw-9 2. vMngI-9
3. ਵਵਆਕਰਨ ਅਤੇ ਰਚਨਾvlI SP Publications

3 Hindi Course Book

1- Li'kZ Hkkx&1

2- lap;u Hkkx&1

सरस्वती व्याकरर् 9-10

NCERT

NCERT

New Sarswati House

4 Maths 
Text Book - IX NCERT

5 Maths Lab Mannual -

6 Science 
Text Book -IX NCERT

7 Science Lab Mannual 

8 Social Science

1. India and Contemporary World-I (Hist)

2. Contemporary India- I  (Geo)

3. Democratic Politics ( Pol Sci)

4.  Economics (Text book-9)

NCERT

NCERT

NCERT

NCERT

9 Information Technology  Fundamentals of Information Tech.(Vol-1) Dhanpatrai Publication

10 Health & Physical Education Mainstream SP Publications

BOOK LIST 2024-25

CLASS- 9th



SR.NO. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHERS NAME

1 English Course Book
First Flight 

Footprints Without Feet 
NCERT

2 Maths 
Text Book For Maths NCERT

3 Maths Lab Mannual

Science Text Book For Science   
NCERT

4 Science Lab Mannual

5 Social Science

Contemporary India-10 (Geo)

Understanding Economics Development (Eco)

Democratic Politics -10 (Civics)

India & the Contemporary World- 10(Hist)

NCERT

6 Hindi
1- Li'kZ Hkkx&2

2- lap;u Hkkx&2
NCERT

7 Punjabi Course Book 1. swihq- mwlw 10 , vMngI 10 SP Publications

8 I.T  Fundamentals of Information Tech.(Vol-2) Dhanpatrai Publication

9 Health & Physical Education Mainstream SP Publications

BOOK LIST 2024-25

CLASS- 10



       BBC 2024-25

   Class IX

SR.NO. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHERS NAME

1 English BBC Full set Barjindra Book Company

       BBC 2024-25

   Class X

SR.NO. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHERS NAME

1 English BBC Full set Barjindra Book Company



LAB MANUAL 2024-25
Class VI 

SR.NO. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHERS NAME

1 Science LAB MANUAL R.D. Publications

2 Maths LAB MANUAL R.D. Publications

Class VII
SR.NO. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHERS NAME

1 Science LAB MANUAL R.D. Publications

2 Maths LAB MANUAL R.D. Publications

Class VIII
SR.NO. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHERS NAME

1 Science LAB MANUAL R.D. Publications

2 Maths LAB MANUAL R.D. Publications

Class IX
SR.NO. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHERS NAME

1 Science LAB MANUAL R.D. Publications

2 Maths LAB MANUAL R.D. Publications

Class X
SR.NO. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHERS NAME

1 Science LAB MANUAL R.D. Publications

2 Maths LAB MANUAL R.D. Publications


